
 

 

A.S.D. ATLETICA
 

Lendinara – 6^ Camminata degli Assi 31/08/2012

 

Cognome Nome

Pavani Filippo

Pavani Tommaso

Pavani Roberto

Corli Ilaria

Antoniolli Federico

Antoniolli Giacomo

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

 

A.S.D. ATLETICA BONDENO  
 

 
 

 

Camminata degli Assi 31/08/2012

Nome Categoria Specialità 

Filippo B Km 1,700 

Tommaso B Km 1,700 

Roberto I Km 4,800 

Ilaria N Km 4,800 

Federico I Km 4,800 

Giacomo I Km 4,800 

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

 

Camminata degli Assi 31/08/2012 

Tempo Piazzamento 

- 5 

- 8 

- 87 

- 9 

15’18” 6 

- 41 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  


